ergotron

moving you forward

Tailored Solutions VVaccination Cart

Enable safe and efficient vaccinations beyond clinic walls

Support flexible and safe vaccination for COVID-19 and more with our configurable vaccination cart. From

clinics to parking lots, the cart easily travels to any location. It offers convenient access to the essential supplies

administrators need for curbing further infection spread and for accurate distribution and tracking. Optional hot
swap battery power ensures uninterrupted workflows for lengthy shifts.

1. Offers plenty of space
to prepare vaccines with
the large worksurface
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4. Support quick and \

accurate tracking with
the scanner bracket

5. Hold a small cooler
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or other supplies on the ’}‘:
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6. Keep other supplies
easily accessible in the
wire basket
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Tailored Solutions VVaccination Cart

SV41-6100-0
97-989

98-134
98-136-216
97-780-194
97-466-214
98-414-251
CFG588

Non-powered StyleView® Laptop Cart
SV Primary Storage Drawer, Single Tall 97-464  Coiled Extension Cord Accessory Kit
SV Front Tray

SV Wire Basket, Small

SV Scanner Shelf

Medical-Grade Power Strip

SV Sharps Container Drawer-Mount Bracket Kit*

Pre-delivery Assembly

ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

SV Primary Storage Drawer, SV Front Tray SV Wire Basket, Small
Single Tall
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SV Sharps Container
Drawer-Mount Bracket Kit
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Sharps Container SV Storage Bin Coiled Extension Cord Utility Shelf
T-Slot Bracket Kit Accessory Kit
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Ergotron devices are not intended to cure, treat, mitigate or prevent any disease.
Patent information available at www.ergotron.com/patents.
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